
NAME AND ADDRESS OF ATTORNEY 
Darryl Cotton 
6176 FEDERAL BLVD, 
SAN DIEGO CA 92114 
PROSE 

PHONE: (619) 954-4447 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

TRIAL JUDGE TODD W. ROBINSON COURT REPORTER 

DARRYL COTTON 

) 
) 
) 
) CIVIL NO. 3:18-CV-00325-TWR-DEB 

(Appellant/Appellee) Plaintiff 

vs 

CYNTHIA BASHANT, ET AL 

(Appellant/Appellee) Defendant 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

NOTICE OF APPEAL (Civil) 

Notice is hereby given that _D_A_RR_Y_L_c_o_n_o_N _____________ _ 

" Plaintiff ____ Defendant above named, hereby appeals to the United States Court 

of Appeals for the: ( check appropriate box) 

" Ninth Circuit 

from the: ( check appropriate box) 

___ Final Judgment 

entered in this proceeding on the __ 1_7 __ day of_ 
Transcripts required Yes " Date civil complaint filed: 2/9/20 

Date: 5/14/20 

::ODMA\PCDOCS\WORDPERFECl\1786111 May 5, 1999 (I0:b3am) 

" 

Federal Circuit 

Order (describe) 

MARCH 

No. 
'20 21 ----

May 14 2021

s/ AKR
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Darryl Cotton 
1 6176 Federal Blvd. 

San Diego, CA 92114 
2 Telephone: (619) 954-4447 

3 Plaintiff Pro Se 

4 

5 

6 
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

7 

8 

SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

9 
DARRYL COTTON, an individual 

10 

11 
vs. 

Plaintiff, 

12 
CYNTHIA BASHANT1 an individual; 
JOEL WOHLFEIL, an mdividual; 
LARRY GERACI, an individual; 

13 REBECCA BERRY1 an individual; 

14 
GINA AUSTIN, an mdividual; 
MICHAEL R. WEINSTEIN, an 

15 
individual; JESSICA MCELFRESH, an 
individual; and DAVID DEMIAN, an 
individual 

16 Defendants, 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Case No. 3:18-cv-00325-TWR (DEB) 
Formerly: 3:18-cv-003250-BAS (DEB) 

Related Cases: 3 :20-cv-00656-TWR (DEB) 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Hearing Date: NA 
Time: NA 
udge: Hon. Todd W. Robinson 

2ourtroom: 3A 

-1-
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1 

2 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

3 I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing document(s): 

4 

5 
1. DARRYL COTTON'S NOTICE OF APPEAL TO: 

6 (l)ORDERDATED MARCH 17, 2021 

7 
Were served on this date to party /counsel ofrecord: 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

[X] BY E-MAIL DELIVERY: 

Corinne.Bertsche@lewisbrisbois.com 

Crosby@crosbyattomey.com 

Jdalzell@nettitkohn.com 

Carmela.duke(a),sdcourt.ca.gov 

Gemdee@kmslegaol.com 

Katherine.Qarker@usdoj.gov 

Lstewart@wmflig.com 

[] BY PERSONAL DELIVERY: 

May 14, 2021 

~_> 

Darryl Cotton 

Plaintiff - Pro Se Litigant 

-2-
PLAINTIFF COTTON'S NOTICE OF APPEAL 
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